£ CCCBVR

CLUBE DOS CRIADORES DE CURIOS E BICUDOS DE VOLTA REDONDA

Campeonato de Verao aos Sabados CCCBVR ( Coleiro ) - Fibra - Data :

Passaro
Sai Pra La
Guerreiro
Super Boy
Vagalume
Caloi-10
Gaucho
Beleza
Alto Giro
Avido
Xodé
Caprone
Guliti Guliti
Super Pop
Tornado

Pingo

Proprietario
Geraldo
Renato
Edson
Paulo Henrique
China / Matheus
Reinaldo
Carlinhos
Piaui
Anderson Fidelis
Paulo Comam
Nilson Paiva
Betinho / Kaio
Andre Aguilar
Gilvan

Jose Eduardo

21/12/2019
Origem
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Santa Isabel
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Pinheiral
Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda

Classificacao

0

Cantos

90

84

79

75

71

51

50

49

43

36

33

30

28

25

23

Pontos

15

14

13

12

11

10
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